

< ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18454/2009

PANIPAT CO-OP.SUGAR MILLS LTD.PANIPAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBE SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 18449/2009
(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 22.7.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.07
17:08:40 IST
Reason: